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ED KENLEY PRO AM RESULTS
APRIL 27,2015 OAKRIDGE COUNTRY CLUB

192 AARON BROWN

TEAM
SCORE
182 LYNN LANDGREN $331.00
1ST JEFF SNOW $331.00
HERB LYONS $331.00
MATT MACKAY $331.00
VINCE MARTINEZ $331.00
187 TROY WATKINS $270.00
2ND SCOTT DRAKE $270.00
JON CLUFF $270.00
JOSH CHRISTENSEN  $270.00
NEAL SCHEXNAYDER $270.00
191 TELE WIGHTMAN $192.00
TIE3RD ROB FILLMORE $192.00
DAN SUMSION $192.00
GREG NEER $192.00
SY HARRISON $192.00
191 KENT DANJANOVICH $192.00
TIE3RD RANDY DANJANOVICH  $192.00
BRUCE DANJANOVIC $192.00
STEVE LATIMER $192.00
BILL LUNDSKOG $192.00
191 CHRIS MOODY $192.00
TIE3RD RICHHAWS $192.00
C.J. HAWS $192.00
TAYLOR HAWS $192.00
MIKE HAWS $192.00
$5,885.00
PRO SWEEPS
67 JOE SUMMERHAYS $193.50
67 MARK OWEN $193.50
68 TROY WATKINS $146.00
71 TODD MEYER $120.00
71 CHRIS MOODY $120.00
72 TELE WIGHTMAN $100.00
73 PETE STONE $90.00
74 AARON BROWN $41.00
74 RYAN COLEMERE $41.00

$1,045.00

6TH JENNER WILSON
BRANDON TAYLOR
DALLAS CHRISTENSEN
TYSON CROFT
195 AARON BROWN
7TH MARK JENSEN
FREDDY JACOBSON
JASON JACOBSON
MIKE ARCHIBALD
196 JOE SUMMERHAYS
8TH TROY MARKHAM
PAUL NELSON
DICK APEDAILE
ROBERT CARUTH
198 ERIC BUMSTEAD
9TH KELLAN BUMSTEAD
DAVE WILLIAMS
MARK SMEDLEY
ROB KOSHEWITZ
199 TODD MEYER
TIE10TH GARY COOPER
CORY COOPER
DEAN GIBBS
DENNY JOB
199 MARK OWEN
TIE 10TH GREG GUST
SHANE CARLSEN
BEN CHILD
BRIAN LEMKE
TIE 1ST
TIE 1ST
3RD
TIE 4TH
TIE 4TH
6TH
7TH
TIE 8TH
TIE 8TH
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$148.00
$148.00
$148.00
$148.00
$148.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$113.00
$113.00
$113.00
$113.00
$113.00
$96.00
$96.00
$96.00
$96.00
$96.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,835.00
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AMATEUR GROSS SWEEPS

69 ROB FILLMORE $186.00
72 BROLIN BURNINGHAM  $158.00
74 MARTY JACKS $114.33
74 DENNY JOB $114.33
74 SPENCER LILLYWHITE  $114.33
75 CASEY BECK $88.00
76 RANDY DANJANOVICH $31.00
76 C.J. HAWS $31.00
76 WYATT BURTON $31.00
76 JED RAMMELL $31.00
76 ROBERT MC RAE $31.00

$929.99

AMATEUR NET SWEEPS

66 BRUCE DANJANOVICH  $186.00

68 BRIAN GOLDEN $144.00
68 BILL LUNDSKOG $144.00
69 DICK APEDAILE $95.25
69 MIKE HAWS $95.25
69 RICH HAWS $95.25
69 KELLAN BUMSTEAD $95.25
70 BLAIR LEIRD $25.00
70 SY HARRISON $25.00
70 JON CLUFF $25.00

$930.00

1ST

2ND

TIE 3RD
TIE 3RD
TIE 3RD
6TH

TIE7TH
TIE7TH
TIE7TH
TIE7TH
TIE7TH

1ST

TIE 2ND
TIE 2ND
TIE 4TH
TIE 4TH
TIE 4TH
TIE 4TH
TIE 8TH
TIE 8TH
TIE 8TH



